2013 State Employees' Food Drive R-5 - Rancho Cordova area

CONTACT 18T # OF # OF FINAL
NAME PHONE EMAIL DEPT. NAME ADDRESS DELIVERY | BARRELS | POSTERS | PICKUP
Judy Lopez 657-7244 jlopez@dmv.ca.qgov Dept of Comer of Demetre 10/28/2013 1 3 1/27/2014
Motor Vehicles and Midway
Elizabeth Morena 229-3011. ejmoreno@cdfa.ca.gov Dept. of 6790 Florin Perkins #100 10/28/2013 1 4 1/27/2014
Tammy Sulli Food and Ag Sacramento
Jacqueline Cervantes | 854-4287 | jacaueline.cervantes2.nfg.@mail.mil Military Department 9800 Goethe Road 10/28/2013 3 10 1/27/2014
Sacramento
Sharon Brown 255-6525 sharon brown@edd.ca.gov Employment 9815 Goethe Road 10/28/2013 1 6 1/2712014
Development Dept Sacramento
Wayne Hart 255-2773 wavyne.hart@cdcr.ca.gov Dept. of Corrections 9825 Goethe Road 10/28/2013 1 4 1/27/2014
and Rehabilitation Sacramento
Jamie Rossi 255-5406 jamie.rossi@cdcr.ca.gov Dept. of Correclions 10000 Goethe Road 10/28/2013 2 4 1/2712014
and Rehabilitation #117 Mt. Lassen
#114 Mt. Diablo
Andrea Souza 255-3471 andrea.souza@cdcr.ca.gov Dept. of Corrections 9838 Old Placerville Rd B 10/28/2013 1 4 1/27/2014
and Rehabilitation Sacramento
Kim Banks 255-1309 kim.banks@cdcr.ca.qov Dept. of Corrections 10111 OId Placerville Rd #100| 10/28/2013 1 4 1/27/12014
and Rehab, Legal Sacramento
Debra Wilmoth 854-5753 | wilmothd@insurance.ca.qgov Dept. of Insurance 9342 Tech Center Dr. #500 | 10/28/2013 1 4 1/27/2014
Dana Russel Sacramento
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Tyler Lammerding 854-5747 Dept. of Insurance 9342 Tech Center Dr, #100 | 10/28/2013 1 4 112712014
Sacramento
Dan Fitzgerald 255-2501 dfitzgerald@hcd.ca.gov Dept. of Housing and 9342 Tech Cenler Dr. #550 | 10/28/2013 1 4 1/27/2014
Community Development Sacramento
Linda Montgomery 845-4546 | linda.montgome ftb.ca.qov Franchise Tax 9646 Butterfield 10/25/2013 10 20 1/24/2014
845-3617 Board Sacramento
Tracy Alvarado 255-2414 Dept. of Managed 9646 Butterfield (FTB Complex) | 10/28/2013 2 4 112712014
Health Care San Diego Bldg, 2nd Floor
Erin Echard 255-4628 erin.echard@cslb.ca.gov Dept.of Con Affairs 9821 Business Park Drive | 10/28/2013 1 6 1/27/2014
CSsLB Sacramento
Chris Taylor 403-6584 chris.taylor@dca.ca.gov Dept. of Con Affairs 10949 Norlh Mather Blvd. 10/28/2013 1 4 1/27/2014
BAR Rancho Cordova
Michael Shallcross | 431-5686 michael.shallcross@state.ca.qo Department of 10860 Gold Center Dr. 10/28/2013 5 10 1/27/2014
Technology Rancho Cordova
Annie Luyen 322-4336 annie.luyen@emsa.ca.gov Emergency Medical 10901 Gold Center Dr, #400 | 10/28/2013 1 4 1/27/2014
x422 Services Authority Rancho Cordova
Priya Pile 464-5756 priya.pile@dhcs.ca.gov Dept. of Health 3130 Kilgore Road 10/28/2013 1 3 1/27/2014
Care Services Rancho Cordova
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Sarah Caviness 464-3792 | sarah.caveness@dhcs.ca.qov Dept. of Health 11155 Intemaiional Drive 10/28/2013 1 3 1/27/2014
Care Services Rancho Cordova

Guillermina Reynosa | 464-3883 | guillermina.reynosa@dcss.ca.gov Dept. of Child 11150 International Drive 10/28/2013 1 3 112712014
Yolanda Ahmad 464-6854 yolanda.ahmad@dcss.ca.gov Support Services Rancho Cordova

Sakinah Carter 464-5145 | sakinah.carter@dcss.ca.gov Dept of Child 11120 Intemational Drive 10/28/2013 1 2 1/27/2014
Yolanda Ahmad 464-6854 | yolanda.ahmad{@dcss.ca.gov Support Servcies Rancho Cordova

Kelly Obrecht 464-8112 kobrecht@csac.ca.gov Student Aid Commission 10834 International Dr. 10/28/2013 1 3 1/27/2014
Rancho Cordova

Juan Pimentel 464-6057 ipimentel@sco.ca.gov State Controllers Office 10600 White Rock Rd 10/28/2013 1 4 12712014
Ranche Cordova

Glenn Franklin 464-4249 | glenn.franklini@state.ca.gov Dept. of 3101 Gold Camp Drive 10/28/2013 1 3 27-Jan

813-5367 Technology Rancho Cordova

Tracy Phillips 464-2090 Calif. Highway Patrol 11336 Trade Center Dr 10/28/2013 1 4 1/27/2014
Rancho Cordova

Gail Tumer gail.turner@wildlife ca.gov Dept. of Fish & Wildlife 1701 Nimbus Road 10/28/2013 1 3 1/27i2014
Rancho Cordova

Leslie Viau 358-1582 leslie.viau@hp.com Dept.of Correclions 1920 Birkmont Drive 10/28/2013 8 10 1/27/2014
(HP) Rancho Cordova
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